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1)

JICA

59



)

®3)

1998

3,001

60

80
6 7



M)

2

®)

61



(4)

®)

62



(6)

45
45

1

28

x<1.5
=<2.0

)+( )+(

PAYE : As You Earn

50% 50%
)
4-1. National Holiday
To indicate on National Holiday excluded weekend Year 2000
Date National Holiday
January 1st New years days
8th & 9th Islam days
January 12th Zanzibar Revolution days
March 17th Islam days
21st Good Friday
April 24th Easter Monday
26th Union days
May 1st Workers days
June 15th Islam days
July 7th National days
August 8th Farmer's days
oth Independence days
December 25th Christmas days
26th Boxing days
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4.1.4
(1)
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4-2.

415

E/N

4-2
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E/N

3.3

10.5

Banking
Arrangement

Consultant
Contract

Detailed Design
& Tender
Documents

Tendering &
Evaluation

Consultant
Contract

- Issuance
Verification of AIP
Approval by Preparation
Recipient for
Government Tendering
Verification AP
Completion
Certificate
by Recipient ol
Government

Operation

Note (1)E/N Exchange of Note
(2)A/P  Authorization to pay

5.0
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12.0
40 71
Okm 46.2km
12.0
71 77.0
46.2km  77.0km
45
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416

4-4,
1,000T,shs
m 16,500 618,750
m 2,900 108,750
m 7,110 231,075
2,400 194,400
2,100 100,800
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4.2

42.1
33.7
32.0 1.7
1)
1 2 -1 2 -2 2 -3 2 -4
(1) 348.8 1,053.0 | 1,158.6 332.9 2,893.3
) (200.2) | (821.0) | (921.2) | (256.0) | (2,198.5)
(48.8) (35.8) (32.4) (6.2) (123.2)
(77.3) (128.2) | (130.2) (49.2) (384.9)
) (22.5) (68.0) (74.8) (21.5) (186.7)
) 90.5 61.3 64.1 64.1 26.5 306.5
. (90.5) (90.5)
(61.3) (64.1) (64.1) (26.5) (216.0)
90.5 410.1 1,117.1 | 1,222.7 359.4 3199.8
2 125 Tsh
1,000T,shs
618,750
108,750
231,075
194,400
100,800
1,253,775
1)
(i) 12 11
(i) US$ 107.58
Tsh 0.13
(iii) 1 2 -1 4
(iv)
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77.0km

15,500,000T,shs

(200 )
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